VARIABLE SPEED DRIVES
(V2053 & V3053)
2020
PRODUCT
CATALOGUE
2 KELI PUMPS | VARIABLE SPEED DRIVES | CATALOGUE 2020 | V1
3KELI PUMPS | VARIABLE SPEED DRIVES | CATALOGUE 2020  |  V1
VARIABLE SPEED DRIVE FREQUENCY INVERTER      4

Hanging Steel Frame
Standing Steel Frame
Plastic Frame
220V single phase/380V three phase/525 three phase
VARIABLE SPEED DRIVE
FREQUENCY INVERTER
5KELI PUMPS | VARIABLE SPEED DRIVES | CATALOGUE 2020  |  V1
SERIES CASE MODEL
POWER
ADAPTER
(kW)
SIzE (MM)
A B H W D d
F2053
302
F2/3053F0040L43 4.0
158 236 247 147 170 5.4
F2/3053F0040L53 4.0
F2/3053F0055L43 5.5
F2/3053F0075L43 7.5
F2/3053F0075L53 7.5
305
F2/3053F0007L21 0.75
110.2 178 187.6 105 138.8 4.2
F2/3053F0015L21 1.5
F2/3053F0022L21 2.2
F2/3053F0007L43 0.75
F2/3053F0015L43 1.5
F2/3053F0022L43 2.2
F2/3053F0030L43 3
F2/3053F0022L53 2.2
  317
F2/3053F0110L43 11.0
218 304 320 196 203 6.5
F2/3053F0150L43 15.0
F2/3053F0185L43 18.5
 F2/3053F0110L53 11.0
 F2/3053F0150L53 15.0
030
F2/3053F0220L43 22.0
285 457 475 195 240 9
F2/3053F0300L43 30.0
F2/3053F0370L43 37.0
F2/3053F0185L53 18.5
F2/3053F0220L53 22.0
F2/3053F0300L53 30.0
F2/3053F0370L53 37.0
045
F2/3053F0450L43 45.0
315 620 645 230 310 11
F2/3053F0450L53 45.0
DIMENSIONS
MODEL NAME BREAKDOWN
1: Single phase output 3: Three phase output
Input voltage: 2-220V 4-380V

(A)
(1PH - 1PH)
220V
F0007L21 0.75 1 5.3
F0015L21 1.5 2 10
F0022L21 2.2 3 13
(3PH - 3PH)
380V
F0007L43 0.75 1 2.5
F0015L43 1.5 2 3.7
F0022L43 2.2 3 5
F0030L43 3 4 6.5
F0040L43 4 5 9.5
F0055L43 5.5 7 12.5
F0075L43 7.5 10 17.5
F0110L43 11 15 24
F0150L43 15 20 33
F0185L43 18.5 25 40
F0220L43 22 30 46
F0300L43 30 40 58
F0370L43 37 50 80
F0450L43 45 60 91
(3PH - 3PH)
525V
F0022L53 2.2 3 3.6
F0040L53 4 5 6.9
F0075L53 7.5 10 14
F0110L53 11 15 19.2
F0150L53 15 20 26.4
F0185L53 18.5 25 32
F0220L53 22 30 36.8
F0300L53 30 40 46.4
F0370L53 37 50 64
F0450L53 45 60 72.8